In
chieftec.eu
In this case you can trust!
** CHIEFTEC® is a registered trade mark. All other brands and/or logos are property of the respective owners.
Arena Electronic GmbH
Koppersstr. 18, 40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Tel. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 0
Fax. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 99
Email: info@chieftec.eu
Technical data
Model BU-12B-300
EAN code 0753263077158
Color Black
Material 0.5mm SECC
Motherboard support Mini ITX
Dimension (DxWxH) 290mm x 92.5mm x 280mm
Weight (with package) 3.55kg
Drive bay external 1x 5.25” Ultra Slim Line
Drive bay internal 1x 3.5” and 1x 2.5”
Power supply GPF-300P (300W)
Front I/O 2x USB3.0 (USB3.1 Gen 1), Mic-in, Audio-out (AZALIA / HD-Audio) SD card slot (supports SD/MMC/
MS card with transfer speed 480Mbps (9 pin USB2.0 internal connector))
Scope of delivery Screw set
Expansion slots 2
Cooling Front: 1x 80mm fan (preinstalled)
CPU cooler height (max.) 65mm
VGA card length (max.) 150mm
Warranty 24 Months
In this case you can trust!
Uni Series  |  BU-12B-300
Version: 12/2020
• Ergonomically positioned front interfaces
• 300W TFX Power Supply included
• Suitable for one ultra slim line 5.25”  ODD
•
• Space saving
This SFF case can be operated both in a horizontal or vertical position,
dimensions of a Mini-ITX case with the comfort of a fully loaded PC, with
many economical and low-priced components being available. It enables
reasonable pricing.
USB3.0